CUTES Corporation
Since 1974  /  ISO 9001 Certificated
URL: www.cutes.com.tw
E-mail: sales@cutes.com.tw
HEAD OFFICE & FACTORY:
2-22 Nan Yuan RD. Chung Li City Taiwan
Tel: +886 3 4612333
Fax: +886 3 4526227

HEAD OFFICE & FACTORY:
2-22 Nan Yuan RD. Chung Li City Taiwan
Tel: +886 3 4612333
Fax: +886 3 4526227
2. Applications:
The products are applicable for paper & pulp industry, also for other industries such as food and
etc.
3. Material:
a) The material of SP separator is SS41. SS304 and SS316 is also available.
b) The impeller of CKD drain pump is SS304 or SS316, pump body is Cast Iron or Cast Steel or
Stainless, according to customers’ request.
4. Outline Dimension of Separator:
Remark: Inlet & outlet diameter could be on customer’s request
5. Specifications of Drain Pump:
Model A B C D E F
SP-150 150A 1000 1335 365 200 500
SP-200 200A 1250 1665 455 250 600
SP-250 250A 1400 1890 550 300 800
SP-300 300A 1600 2355 730 400 900
SP-350 350A 2100 2720 900 500 1000
SP-400 400A 2150 2850 1000 550 1100
SP-450 450A 2250 3000 1100 600 1200
Model Speed Motor (HP) Capacity L/min @
Meter Head
CKD-065-A-50Hz 1500 5 710@15M
CKD-065-A-60Hz 1500 5 710@15M